laservision

Laser safety slats VL

Highlights

The laser safety slats VLO0000006 are 10,000mm long and 300 mm

-
COLOUR:

Articlenumber: VL00000006 PROPERTIES:

GTIN: 4050369036727

Weight incl. packaging 12,10 kg PROTECTION RANGE:

Weight excl. packaging: 10,50 kg

oD

WAVELENGTH (NM)
200-655

>655-695

>695-935

>935-1105
>1105-1400

broad. They are machine-cut and pre-drilled. The laser safety slots
consist of special silicon with very high laser stability. Concomitant they
are stable against mechanical exposures and chemical substances.
The assembling is carried out with slat-mounts which can be ordered
separately. The stated protection levels result from an internal laser
impact test in accordance with EN 12254:2012-04.

Red
Slat curtain

near infrared, Infrared, visible,
ultraviolett

oD

OD 6+
OD 5+
OD 4+
OD 3+
OD 2+

LASERVISION GmbH & Co.KG | Wirzburger Str. 152, D-90766 Furth | T +49 911 9736 8100 | E info@Ivg.com | | uvex-laservision.de

protecting people

Stand: 29.04.2025



