laservision

Laser safety slats VL



Articlenumber: VL00000006 GTIN: 4050369036727 Weight incl. packaging 12,10 kg Weight excl. packaging: 10,50 kg

Highlights

The laser safety slats VL00000006 are 10,000mm long and 300 mm broad. They are machine-cut and pre-drilled. The laser safety slots consist of special silicon with very high laser stability. Concomitant they are stable against mechanical exposures and chemical substances. The assembling is carried out with slat-mounts which can be ordered separately. The stated protection levels result from an internal laser impact test in accordance with EN 12254:2012-04.

COLOUR:	Red
PROPERTIES:	Slat curtain
PROTECTION RANGE:	near infrared, Infrared, visible, ultraviolett

$\overline{\mathsf{OD}}$

WAVELENGTH (NM)	OD
200-655	OD 6+
>655-695	OD 5+
>695-935	OD 4+
>935-1105	OD 3+
>1105-1400	OD 2+

 $\textbf{LASERVISION GmbH \& Co.KG} \mid \textbf{W\"{u}rzburger Str. 152}, \textbf{D-90766 F\"{u}rth} \mid \textbf{T +49 911 9736 8100} \mid \textbf{E info@lvg.com} \mid \textbf{I uvex-laservision.de} \mid \textbf{I vex-laservision} \mid \textbf{I vex$